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Air Monitoring Bulletin

Miller Comprehensive High School
1027 College Avenue

Regina, SK.
Project No. R85.15
March 5, 2015

	Sample
	Date

Sampled
	Start

Time
	End

Time
	Activity
	Location
	Fibers

per cc.
	Comments

	5

	03/05/15
	21:15
	23:30
03/06/15
	Crawlspace – Phase I
Crawlspace Clean-up / Abatement
	Crawlspace – Phase I

Decontamination Facility – Clean Room
	0.0025
	Fibre Level Acceptable.

No Concerns Noted.

	6

	03/05/15
	21:16
	23:31
03/06/15
	Crawlspace – Phase I

Crawlspace Clean-up / Abatement
	Basement Boiler Room

Adjacent Decontamination Facility
	0.0022
	Fibre Level Acceptable.

No Concerns Noted.

	7


	03/05/15
	21:20
	22:00
	Crawlspace – Phase I

Crawlspace Clean-up / Abatement
	Occupational Sample Within Work Enclosure During Abatement Activity
	0.0123
	Fibre Level Acceptable For Respiratory Protection Selected For Use.   


Trent Blaus

Bersch & Associates Ltd.


[image: image1.wmf]_-1331727280

